Jihlavsky triatlon - Celkové, 09.08.2015
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Jméno

Ol$an Martin (1987)
Josef Jakub (1994)
Malek Michal (1984)
Hanéacéek Martin (1977)
Valtr Matéj (1977)

Cech Ladislav (1973)
Juticka Jifi (1976)

Bucek Martin (1978)
Vyskocil Jan (1973)
Vavra Tomas (1983)
Pleskot Ondrej (1984)
Zeleny Radek (1981)
Hromadka Ondrej (1990)
Fanturovd Lenka (1978)
Slezak Pavel (1986)
Prochdzka Milan (1966)
Milacek Petr (1981)
Vagkii Zdenék (1987)
Vrabel Pavel (1979)
Svoboda Josef (1971)
Bartik Michal (1977)
Prochdzka Dusan (1972)
Veseld Petra (1989)
Kucera Tomas (1968)
Némec Jan (1968)
Zacha Zbynék (1981)
Hort Tomas (1992)
Kérner Roman (1968)
Moravec Filip (1992)
Stava Petr (1967)
Kugler Ivan (1963)
Macholén Martin (1988)
BratrSovsky Libor (1976)
Seveik Ludék (1959)

Fila Vladimir (1989)
Prochazka Jifi (1975)
Hruby Martin (1982)
Yranpk Janubon (1980)
Fri¢ Maros (1977)

Lubas Miroslav (1978)

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK

cze

Klub

SK Slavia Praha

T) Spartak Trebic
TRIVA Praha

MST Jihlava
Caslav AC

MST Jihlava
L.O.L. TEAM JIHLAVA
VSK FTVS Praha

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Pteam

Vystrkov Extrem Team
HISPORT Team

TRI CLUB Jihlava
Trebit¢
Brancouze TJ Sokol
TJ Spartak Trebic¢
Trebi¢

Visalajka

TRI CLUB Jihlava
Jihlava KMS
Velkd Byte$
Polna

JPK AXIS

Pteam

Luka nad Jihlavou

AT&T Brno
Slovensko
Choty¢any (CB)

Cas

00:58:35,00
01:00:08,00
01:01:00,00
01:01:35,00
01:01:38,00
01:01:43,00
01:02:59,00
01:04:19,00
01:05:07,00
01:05:26,00
01:05:29,00
01:05:40,00
01:06:04,00
01:06:06,00
01:06:09,00
01:06:13,00
01:06:25,00
01:08:01,00
01:08:13,00
01:08:27,00
01:08:45,00
01:09:06,00
01:09:33,00
01:09:44,00
01:09:55,00
01:10:20,00
01:10:23,00
01:10:28,00
01:10:39,00
01:11:08,00
01:11:12,00
01:11:17,00
01:11:48,00
01:12:43,00
01:12:52,00
01:13:10,00
01:13:25,00
01:13:39,00
01:14:39,00
01:14:54,00

Plavani + depo
00:10:05,00(1)
00:10:34,00(2)
00:11:24,00(6)
00:11:52,00(9)
00:10:57,00(5)
00:10:42,00(4)
00:12:28,00(12)
00:13:30,00(19)
00:11:56,00(10)
00:13:37,00(21)
00:13:26,00(17)
00:12:36,00(13)
00:11:45,00(8)
00:10:39,00(3)
00:12:17,00(11)
00:13:45,00(22)
00:14:45,00()
00:15:29,00(40)
00:15:23,00(39)
00:13:28,00(18)
00:14:24,00(27)
00:12:57,00(15)
00:12:38,00(14)
00:14:20,00(25)
00:14:35,00(31)
00:14:41,00(33)
00:13:54,00(24)
00:15:33,00(41)
00:14:34,00(30)
00:15:59,00(45)
00:15:17,00(37)
00:15:20,00(38)
00:17:13,00(52)
00:16:57,00(50)
00:13:24,00(16)
00:15:47,00(43)
00:13:33,00(20)
00:14:39,00(32)
00:15:14,00(36)
00:15:52,00(44)

Kolo + depo
00:31:39,00(2)
00:32:11,00(10)
00:32:11,00(11)
00:31:39,00(1)
00:31:57,00(5)
00:32:07,00(8)
00:32:09,00(9)
00:31:51,00(4)
00:31:48,00(3)
00:33:08,00(20)
00:32:26,00(14)
00:32:03,00(7)
00:32:01,00(6)
00:34:38,00(34)
00:32:28,00(15)
00:32:55,00(18)
00:33:02,00()
00:32:33,00(16)
00:33:01,00(19)
00:32:16,00(12)
00:32:26,00(13)
00:33:46,00(24
00:35:05,00(39
00:34:14,00(27
00:33:19,00(21
00:33:36,00(23
00:35:41,00(43
00:32:35,00(17
00:35:21,00(41
00:34:17,00(29
00:34:32,00(33
00:35:00,00(38
00:33:33,00(22
00:34:07,00(25)
00:34:28,00(32)
00:34:15,00(28)
00:34:24,00(30
00:34:52,00(36,
00:35:33,00(42
00:37:32,00(44
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Béh
00:16:50,00(1)
00:17:22,00(2)
00:17:25,00(3)
00:18:03,00(4)
00:18:42,00(7)
00:18:53,00(8)
00:18:22,00(5)
00:18:56,00(9)

00:21:22,00(24)
00:18:41,00(6)
00:19:36,00(11)
00:21:00,00(19)
00:22:17,00(31)
00:20:48,00(16)
00:21:22,00(23)
00:19:33,00(10)
00:18:38,00()
00:19:58,00(13)
00:19:49,00(12)
00:22:43,00(34)
00:21:54,00(28)
00:22:22,00(33)
00:21:49,00(27)
00:21:10,00(21)
00:22:00,00(29)
00:22:02,00(30)
00:20:48,00(15)
00:22:20,00(32)
00:20:44,00(14)
00:20:51,00(17)
00:21:22,00(22)
00:20:56,00(18)
00:21:01,00(20)
00:21:38,00(26)
00:24:59,00(42)
00:23:07,00(35)
00:25:28,00(45)
00:24:08,00(37)
00:23:51,00(36)
00:21:29,00(25)
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42
43
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45
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
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Cejpek Jan (1986)
Stépanek Milan (1982)
Jary Petr (1972)

Vesela Katefina (1977)
Mejzlik Petr (1959)
Mucha Pavel (1980)
Sindlerova Magdalena (1980)
fricova Petra (1977)
Malek Ladislav (1973)
Zvérina Miloslav (1973)
Turicky Ladislav (1981)
Fousek Jiti (1977)

Pilc Daniel (1998)
Richter Tomas (1967)
Stolz Jan (1972)
Kocurkova Sandra (1984)
Jurickova Kamila (1977)

Generovano dne 22.11.2025 08:02

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Kovosrot Pardubice

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Caslav Wild Team

DEXTER Cycling

Caslav

Jihlava

Jihlava

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
Chotébor

Praha Scania Team

Pteam

01:15:29,00
01:15:39,00
01:15:42,00
01:16:17,00
01:17:23,00
01:18:37,00
01:18:56,00
01:19:20,00
01:20:05,00
01:20:14,00
01:21:50,00
01:21:57,00
01:23:56,00
01:24:22,00
01:25:05,00
01:25:49,00
01:30:17,00

00:17:06,00(51)
00:16:48,00(48)
00:14:29,00(28)
00:16:04,00(46)
00:15:00,00(35)
00:14:43,00(34)
00:11:35,00(7)
00:15:45,00(42)
00:16:06,00(47)
00:18:25,00(54)
00:18:42,00(55)
00:16:55,00(49)
00:13:50,00(23)
00:14:22,00(26)
00:18:56,00(56)
00:14:32,00(29)
00:17:46,00(53)

00:34:09,00(26)
00:34:25,00(31)
00:35:12,00(40)
00:34:55,00(37)
00:34:50,00(35)
00:37:44,00(48)
00:41:07,00(53)
00:37:38,00(46)
00:39:15,00(50)
00:37:39,00(47)
00:37:35,00(45)
00:49:42,00(56)
00:38:18,00(49)
00:39:58,00(51)
00:40:10,00(52)
00:41:28,00(54)
00:44:25,00(55)

00:24:13,00(39)
00:24:25,00(40)
00:26:00,00(49)
00:25:17,00(43)
00:27:32,00(52)
00:26:08,00(50)
00:26:12,00(51)
00:25:57,00(48)
00:24:43,00(41)
00:24:09,00(38)
00:25:32,00(46)
00:25:20,00(44)
00:31:47,00(56)
00:30:02,00(55)
00:25:57,00(47)
00:29:48,00(54)
00:28:05,00(53)



