

Jihlavský triatlon - Celkově, 09.08.2015

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání + depo	Kolo + depo	Běh
1	Olšan Martin (1987)	CZE		00:58:35,00	00:10:05,00(1)	00:31:39,00(2)	00:16:50,00(1)
2	Josef Jakub (1994)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	01:00:08,00	00:10:34,00(2)	00:32:11,00(10)	00:17:22,00(2)
3	Málek Michal (1984)	CZE		01:01:00,00	00:11:24,00(6)	00:32:11,00(11)	00:17:25,00(3)
4	Hanáček Martin (1977)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:01:35,00	00:11:52,00(9)	00:31:39,00(1)	00:18:03,00(4)
5	Valtr Matěj (1977)	CZE	TRIVA Praha	01:01:38,00	00:10:57,00(5)	00:31:57,00(5)	00:18:42,00(7)
6	Čech Ladislav (1973)	CZE		01:01:43,00	00:10:42,00(4)	00:32:07,00(8)	00:18:53,00(8)
7	Juříčka Jiří (1976)	CZE		01:02:59,00	00:12:28,00(12)	00:32:09,00(9)	00:18:22,00(5)
8	Buček Martin (1978)	CZE	MST Jihlava	01:04:19,00	00:13:30,00(19)	00:31:51,00(4)	00:18:56,00(9)
9	Vyskočil Jan (1973)	CZE	Čáslav AC	01:05:07,00	00:11:56,00(10)	00:31:48,00(3)	00:21:22,00(24)
10	Vávra Tomáš (1983)	CZE		01:05:26,00	00:13:37,00(21)	00:33:08,00(20)	00:18:41,00(6)
11	Pleskot Ondřej (1984)	CZE		01:05:29,00	00:13:26,00(17)	00:32:26,00(14)	00:19:36,00(11)
12	Zelený Radek (1981)	CZE	MST Jihlava	01:05:40,00	00:12:36,00(13)	00:32:03,00(7)	00:21:00,00(19)
13	Hromádka Ondřej (1990)	CZE	L.O.L. TEAM JIHLAVA	01:06:04,00	00:11:45,00(8)	00:32:01,00(6)	00:22:17,00(31)
14	Fanturová Lenka (1978)	CZE	VSK FTVS Praha	01:06:06,00	00:10:39,00(3)	00:34:38,00(34)	00:20:48,00(16)
15	Slezák Pavel (1986)	CZE		01:06:09,00	00:12:17,00(11)	00:32:28,00(15)	00:21:22,00(23)
16	Procházka Milan (1966)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:06:13,00	00:13:45,00(22)	00:32:55,00(18)	00:19:33,00(10)
17	Miláček Petr (1981)	CZE		01:06:25,00	00:14:45,00()	00:33:02,00()	00:18:38,00()
18	Vašků Zdeněk (1987)	CZE	Pteam	01:08:01,00	00:15:29,00(40)	00:32:33,00(16)	00:19:58,00(13)
19	Vrábel Pavel (1979)	CZE		01:08:13,00	00:15:23,00(39)	00:33:01,00(19)	00:19:49,00(12)
20	Svoboda Josef (1971)	CZE	Vystrkov Extrem Team	01:08:27,00	00:13:28,00(18)	00:32:16,00(12)	00:22:43,00(34)
21	Bartík Michal (1977)	CZE	HISPORT Team	01:08:45,00	00:14:24,00(27)	00:32:26,00(13)	00:21:54,00(28)
22	Procházka Dušan (1972)	CZE		01:09:06,00	00:12:57,00(15)	00:33:46,00(24)	00:22:22,00(33)
23	Veselá Petra (1989)	CZE		01:09:33,00	00:12:38,00(14)	00:35:05,00(39)	00:21:49,00(27)
24	Kučera Tomáš (1968)	CZE	TRI CLUB Jihlava	01:09:44,00	00:14:20,00(25)	00:34:14,00(27)	00:21:10,00(21)
25	Němec Jan (1968)	CZE	Třebíč	01:09:55,00	00:14:35,00(31)	00:33:19,00(21)	00:22:00,00(29)
26	Zacha Zbyněk (1981)	CZE	Brancouze TJ Sokol	01:10:20,00	00:14:41,00(33)	00:33:36,00(23)	00:22:02,00(30)
27	Hort Tomáš (1992)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:10:23,00	00:13:54,00(24)	00:35:41,00(43)	00:20:48,00(15)
28	Körner Roman (1968)	CZE	Třebíč	01:10:28,00	00:15:33,00(41)	00:32:35,00(17)	00:22:20,00(32)
29	Moravec Filip (1992)	CZE	Visalajka	01:10:39,00	00:14:34,00(30)	00:35:21,00(41)	00:20:44,00(14)
30	Šťáva Petr (1967)	CZE	TRI CLUB Jihlava	01:11:08,00	00:15:59,00(45)	00:34:17,00(29)	00:20:51,00(17)
31	Kugler Ivan (1963)	CZE	Jihlava KMS	01:11:12,00	00:15:17,00(37)	00:34:32,00(33)	00:21:22,00(22)
32	Macholán Martin (1988)	CZE	Velká Býteš	01:11:17,00	00:15:20,00(38)	00:35:00,00(38)	00:20:56,00(18)
33	Bratřovský Libor (1976)	CZE	Polná	01:11:48,00	00:17:13,00(52)	00:33:33,00(22)	00:21:01,00(20)
34	Ševčík Luděk (1959)	CZE	JPK AXIS	01:12:43,00	00:16:57,00(50)	00:34:07,00(25)	00:21:38,00(26)
35	Fila Vladimír (1989)	CZE	Pteam	01:12:52,00	00:13:24,00(16)	00:34:28,00(32)	00:24:59,00(42)
36	Procházka Jiří (1975)	CZE	Luka nad Jihlavou	01:13:10,00	00:15:47,00(43)	00:34:15,00(28)	00:23:07,00(35)
37	Hrubý Martin (1982)	CZE		01:13:25,00	00:13:33,00(20)	00:34:24,00(30)	00:25:28,00(45)
38	Углирж Далибон (1980)	CZE	AT&T Brno	01:13:39,00	00:14:39,00(32)	00:34:52,00(36)	00:24:08,00(37)
39	Frič Maroš (1977)	SVK	Slovensko	01:14:39,00	00:15:14,00(36)	00:35:33,00(42)	00:23:51,00(36)
40	Lubas Miroslav (1978)	cze	Chotýčany (ČB)	01:14:54,00	00:15:52,00(44)	00:37:32,00(44)	00:21:29,00(25)

41	Cejpek Jan (1986)	CZE		01:15:29,00	00:17:06,00(51)	00:34:09,00(26)	00:24:13,00(39)
42	Štěpánek Milan (1982)	CZE		01:15:39,00	00:16:48,00(48)	00:34:25,00(31)	00:24:25,00(40)
43	Jarý Petr (1972)	CZE	Kovošrot Pardubice	01:15:42,00	00:14:29,00(28)	00:35:12,00(40)	00:26:00,00(49)
44	Veselá Kateřina (1977)	CZE		01:16:17,00	00:16:04,00(46)	00:34:55,00(37)	00:25:17,00(43)
45	Mejzlík Petr (1959)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:17:23,00	00:15:00,00(35)	00:34:50,00(35)	00:27:32,00(52)
46	Mucha Pavel (1980)	C	Čáslav Wild Team	01:18:37,00	00:14:43,00(34)	00:37:44,00(48)	00:26:08,00(50)
47	Šindlerová Magdalena (1980)	CZE		01:18:56,00	00:11:35,00(7)	00:41:07,00(53)	00:26:12,00(51)
48	fricova Petra (1977)	CZE	DEXTER Cycling	01:19:20,00	00:15:45,00(42)	00:37:38,00(46)	00:25:57,00(48)
49	Málek Ladislav (1973)	CZE	Čáslav	01:20:05,00	00:16:06,00(47)	00:39:15,00(50)	00:24:43,00(41)
50	Zvěřina Miloslav (1973)	CZE		01:20:14,00	00:18:25,00(54)	00:37:39,00(47)	00:24:09,00(38)
51	Turický Ladislav (1981)	CZE	Jihlava	01:21:50,00	00:18:42,00(55)	00:37:35,00(45)	00:25:32,00(46)
52	Fousek Jiří (1977)	CZE	Jihlava	01:21:57,00	00:16:55,00(49)	00:49:42,00(56)	00:25:20,00(44)
53	Pilc Daniel (1998)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	01:23:56,00	00:13:50,00(23)	00:38:18,00(49)	00:31:47,00(56)
54	Richter Tomáš (1967)	CZE	Chotěboř	01:24:22,00	00:14:22,00(26)	00:39:58,00(51)	00:30:02,00(55)
55	Stolz Jan (1972)	CZE	Praha Scania Team	01:25:05,00	00:18:56,00(56)	00:40:10,00(52)	00:25:57,00(47)
56	Kocůrková Sandra (1984)	CZE	Pteam	01:25:49,00	00:14:32,00(29)	00:41:28,00(54)	00:29:48,00(54)
57	Juříčková Kamila (1977)	CZE		01:30:17,00	00:17:46,00(53)	00:44:25,00(55)	00:28:05,00(53)

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 01:19